
VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

 FEE SCHEDULE 2023-2024 
REGISTRATION

New Students $150.00 This fee is due at time of application and is non-refundable

Returning Students $75.00 Billed in April  and due on or before May 1st.  Increases to $100.00

after May 31st and to $150 after August 1st.

TUITION*

PK 3 & 4 $6,200.00 per year per child*                 *Please speak with Principal about

LTR (K) - Grade 5 $6,200.00 per year per child                    possible scholarships

Grades 6 - 8 $6,200.00 per year per child                

Grades 9 - 12 $6,200.00 per year per child               

CURRICULUM

All Students $420.00 per year.  Any unit of curriculum used in excess of one year's 

work (84 PACE's) will be billed individually at the cost of $5.00 per

unit. Repeat PACE's are also billed separately at a rate of $5.00.

OTHER FEES

$400.00 Required for all students ages 13-19 after Dec. 1

(billed Aug-Mar)

$350.00 Due in full on or before 1st Day of Summer School

$50.00 All students

$50.00

$100.00 Students 1st - 12th grade only

$250.00 All students

$25.00 All students

$50.00 For students in the Learning to Read program

High School Graduation Fee $200.00 For students graduating high school

$250.00 For students ages 8-12 before December 1

UNIFORMS

Uniforms are required and must be $300.00 Cost is approximate 

purchased through the school

*Tuition and other fees are due by August 1st.  Parents may arrange to pay in 10 monthly installments, each

of which is due on the 1st of the month.  First installment is due on or before August 1; final payment

is due on or before May 1.** If for any reason you are unable to make your monthly payment

on time, please contact our Principal, Mrs. Tiffany Anderson, to make payment arrangements.

** A $25.00 Late Fee will be added to accounts not paid by the 10th of each month.  Students may be

 dismissed if payment is not received by the 15th of the month.  

Note:  A $35.00 fee will be charged for any returned check.    

When a child is withdrawn from VCA, whether because a parent chooses to withdraw the child or

the student is dismissed by the school administration, all moneys paid, including curriculum fees, 

registration, and tuition are non-refundable.

A.C.E. Jr. Convention Fee (billed Aug-Nov)

Standardized Testing (billed March )

Technology Fee (Charged at $25.00/month)

School Supply Fee (billed August)

Learning to Read Graduation Fee

Minimum one per family

Health Assessment Fee (billed January )

A.C.E. Regional Student Convention

Summer School

Yearbook Fee (billed February )
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